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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 1.000 15 24 1  V  V  V  V  V  V

АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ 0.167 -10 12 6  1  3  V  1  0  3

ХАДАРЦЕВА Аслана АЛА 0.500 -1 17 4  0  V  V  3  2  V

ДУБИНИНА Александра СПБ 0.000 -15 9 7  1  2  2  2  2  0

ПАВЛУШКО Дарья МОС 0.833 9 23 2  3  V  V  V  V  V

САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ 0.667 6 20 3  2  V  V  V  2  V

КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ 0.333 -4 15 5  2  V  1  V  2  2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС 0.333 -9 11 6  V  0  2  1  V  0

КРАПИВИНА Анна МОС 0.500 -5 14 4  1  0  V  V  1  V

ЗАКРЕПА Вероника МОС 0.833 12 23 1  V  V  V  V  3  V

АЛЕКСАНДРЕНКО Екатерин САМ 0.333 -4 15 5  V  3  2  V  1  1

ЛАПШИНА Валентина СПБ 0.167 -9 12 7  V  2  3  1  1  1

ЕРМАКОВА Лера БАШ 0.667 7 21 3  3  V  V  V  V  2

ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ 0.667 8 20 2  V  2  2  V  V  V

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОРОХИНА Елена МОС 0.000 -16 8 7  3  2  1  0  0  2

МАМУКОВА Эллина АЛА 0.333 -12 10 6  V  V  0  1  1  0

МАКОЛКИНА Динара СПБ 0.333 -5 15 5  V  3  3  1  0  V

ИГНАШИНА Софья МОС 0.667 3 18 3  V  V  V  1  1  V

МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ 0.667 8 19 2  V  V  V  V  1  2

ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 1.000 19 24 1  V  V  V  V  V  V

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО 0.500 3 19 4  V  V  2  3  V  2

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПРАВДИВАЯ Александра МОС 0.833 11 23 2  V  V  V  V  V  3

МАКСИМОВА Таисия БАШ 0.333 -2 15 4  2  2  V  V  3  0

СЕМИКОВА Влада СПБ 0.333 -10 11 6  1  V  1  0  V  1

МИКО Вера МОС 0.167 -8 13 7  3  1  V  3  2  0

ТАРАТУТА Арина МОО 0.333 -9 10 5  0  0  V  V  1  1

АВРАМИДИ Мария БРЯ 0.500 1 19 3  2  V  3  V  V  2

ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ 1.000 17 24 1  V  V  V  V  V  V

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛУКАШИНА Мария МОС 0.500 -3 15 4  V  2  1  0  V  V

МОРДАШОВА Камила МОС 0.000 -14 10 7  1  2  2  1  1  3

СОБОЛЕВА Ольга МОС 0.667 5 19 2  V  V  V  1  2  V

ЛУКОЯНОВА Снежана ТАТ 0.333 -2 17 6  V  V  2  1  3  3

СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО 1.000 19 24 1  V  V  V  V  V  V

АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 0.500 1 19 3  3  V  V  V  2  2

АНОПРИЕВА Кира БРЯ 0.500 -6 14 5  2  V  0  V  0  V
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАВРИЛОВА Александра МОС 0.833 6 20 2  V  V  V  0  V  V

ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.333 -8 11 5  1  V  0  0  2  V

КАЛАШНИКОВА Лада СПБ 0.167 -7 15 6  3  2  2  3  1  V

МАРКОВА Олеся МОС 0.833 13 21 1  1  V  V  V  V  V

КОЗАЕВА Ванесса АЛА 0.667 3 17 4  V  V  V  0  1  V

САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ 0.667 8 20 3  2  V  V  2  V  V

КУЗОВЛЕВА Елена БРЯ 0.000 -15 9 7  3  1  2  0  3  0

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЩЕГЛОВА Василиса МОС 0.333 -7 11 6  V  0  0  0  V  3

ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС 0.167 -15 7 7  0  V  2  0  0  1

СМИРНОВА Софья МОС 0.333 -6 11 5  V  2 V2  1  1  1

ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ 0.500 -2 13 4  V  V  1  0  0  V

КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА 1.000 20 24 1  V  V  V  V  V  V

КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПБ 0.500 6 19 3  2  V  V  V  3  2

ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ 0.667 4 19 2  V  V  V  3  0  V
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 ШОБУХОВА Алек БАШ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
4 ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
5 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
6 МАРКОВА Олеся МОС 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
7 ЗАКРЕПА Вероник МОС 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
8 ПРАВДИВАЯ Але МОС 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
9 ПАВЛУШКО Дарь МОС 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован

10 ГАВРИЛОВА Алек МОС 0.833 6 20 квалифицирован
11 САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
11 ТИМОФЕЕВА Дар ТАТ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
13 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвели ТАТ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
14 ЕРМАКОВА Лера БАШ 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
15 САФРОНОВА Ари БАШ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
16 СОБОЛЕВА Ольга МОС 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
17 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА БАШ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
18 ИГНАШИНА Софь МОС 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
19 КОЗАЕВА Ванесса АЛА 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
20 КРАСНОЩЁКОВА СПБ 0.500 6 19 квалифицирован
21 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Али МОО 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован
22 АВРАМИДИ Мари БРЯ 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
22 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
24 ХАДАРЦЕВА Асла АЛА 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
25 ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ 0.500 -2 13 квалифицирован
26 ЛУКАШИНА Мар МОС 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
27 КРАПИВИНА Анн МОС 0.500 -5 14 квалифицирован
28 АНОПРИЕВА Кир БРЯ 0.500 -6 14 квалифицирован
29 ЛУКОЯНОВА Сне ТАТ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицирован
30 МАКСИМОВА Та БАШ 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
31 АЛЕКСАНДРЕНК САМ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
31 КИСТАНОВА Кар САМ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
33 МАКОЛКИНА Ди СПБ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
34 СМИРНОВА Софь МОС 0.333 -6 11 квалифицирован
35 ЩЕГЛОВА Васили МОС 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
36 ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
37 КОВАЛЕНКО Таис МОС 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
38 ТАРАТУТА Арина МОО 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
39 СЕМИКОВА Влад СПБ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицирован
40 МАМУКОВА Элли АЛА 0.333 -12 10 квалифицирован
41 КАЛАШНИКОВА СПБ 0.167 -7 15 выбывший
42 МИКО Вера МОС 0.167 -8 13 выбывший
43 ЛАПШИНА Вален СПБ 0.167 -9 12 выбывший
44 АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиш ТАТ 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
45 ДЕМИДОВА Крис МОС 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
46 МОРДАШОВА Ка МОС 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
47 ДУБИНИНА Алекс СПБ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
47 КУЗОВЛЕВА Елен БРЯ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
49 ПОРОХИНА Елена МОС 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
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